

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos.3-4 and 5-6 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1028-29 OF 2001

KADDI VEERAIHAH & ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

P.M. CHANNABASAIHAH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for restoration,c/delay in filing application for
restoration and office report)

Date: 08/01/2010 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant(s) Ms. Sangeeta Singh, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. G.V.Chandrashekhar, Adv.for
Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RIssue notice on the applications for condonation of
delay in filing the applications for restoration and on the
applications for restoration.(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master(Indu Satija)
Court Master